Position

Electrical/Inst Supervisor
Sr. Electrical/Inst Technician
Electrical/Inst Technician Il
Electrical/Inst Technician |

Sr. Electrical/Inst Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District

Department

Electrical Services
Electrical Services
Electrical Services
Electrical Services

Electrical Services

Total Wages

$151,499
$110,757
$83,471
$80,270
$69,848

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,515
$25,049
$17,213
$29,235
$17,717



