Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Electrical/Inst Supervisor		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Electrical Services	\$151,499	\$16,515
Sr. Electrical/Inst Technician		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Electrical Services	\$110,757	\$25,049
Electrical/Inst Technician III		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Electrical Services	\$83,471	\$17,213
Electrical/Inst Technician I		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Electrical Services	\$80,270	\$29,235
Sr. Electrical/Inst Technician		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Electrical Services	\$69,848	\$17,717